(show	rint this page and use it as a count of the top and bottom of the top and bottom of (((H1300006380)	f all pages of the docume	
	(((H1300006380		
Note: DO NO	H130000636003AB	19 a i 11 a dhini 11 anii 10 anii 10 anii 10	
Note: DO NO		AN UNANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA	
	T hit the REFRESH/RELOAD bu Doing so will generate anot		
To: From:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)61 Account Name : C T COR Account Number : FCA0000 Phone : (850)22 Fax Number : (850)87	7-6383 Poration System 00023 2-1092	FILED 2013 HAR 20 AN 8: 08 SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
annual re Bmail Addı No	ail address for this busine port mailings. Enter only c ress:		
RECEIVED 13 MAR 20 PH 12: 44 SECRETARY CF STATE ALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA	Foreign Limited Liabil RIALTO PARTNERS		****
RECEIVED MAR 20 PH 12: 4 RETARY OF STATI	Certificate of Status	0	
SEE SEE	Certified Copy	1	
AR S HAS	Page Count	05	
RECE 13 MAR 20 SECRETARY (TALLAHASSEE	Estimated Charge	\$155.00	
		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
Electronic Filin	g Menu Corporate Filing	Menu H	elp
			NAR 2 1 2013
	ipts/efilcovr.exe		J. BRYAN 3/20/2013

.

COVER LETTER

. •

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

|

SUBJECT:		LTO PARNTERS OP II, LLC		
	(Name of Lim	ited Liability Company)		T F
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		THE PARTY OF STAT
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this ma	SSET R		
	,	Lori Buckler		10 0
		(Name of Person)		OF OF
	Rialto C	Capital Management, LLC		in a
<u> </u>		(Firm/Company)	,	· · .
		(•	
	73	0 NW 107th Avenue		;
	·	(Address)		- <u>-</u>
				, ,
	M	iami, Florida 33172		
		itami, Florida 33172 ity/State and Zip Code)		
		ity/State and Zip Code)		
Lori Buckler	(Ci a concerning this matter, pleas	ity/State and Zip Code) te call: at (305) 229-6688	Celephone Number)	·
Lori Buckler	(Ci	ity/State and Zip Code)	[slephone Number]	
Lori Buckler (Nar	(Ci a concerning this matter, pleas	ity/State and Zip Code) te call: at (305) 229-6688	Felephono Number)	
Lori Buckler (Nan Inclosed is a check i	(Ci a concerning this matter, pleas a of Person) for the following amount:	ity/State and Zip Code) te call: at (<u>305) 229-6688</u> (Area Code & Daytime)		
Lori Buckler (Nan Inclosed is a check i	(Ci a concerning this matter, pleas e of Person) for the following amount:	ity/State and Zip Code) te call: at (<u>305) 229-6688</u> (Area Code & Daytime) (Area Code & Daytime)	\$160.00 Filing	Fee,
Lori Buckler (Nan Inclosed is a check i	(Ci a concerning this matter, pleas a of Person) for the following amount:	ty/State and Zip Code) te call: at (<u>305) 229-6688</u> (Area Code & Daytime) (Area Code & Daytime) (Area Code & Daytime)	Si \$160.00 Filing	Fee, ne &
Lori Buckler (Nan Inclosed is a check i	(Ci a concerning this matter, pleas e of Person) for the following amount:	ity/State and Zip Code) te call: at (<u>305) 229-6688</u> (Area Code & Daytime) (Area Code & Daytime)	\$160.00 Filing	19 &
Lori Buckler (Nan Inclosed is a check i	(Ci a concerning this matter, pleas s of Person) for the following amount: \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	ity/State and Zip Code) ie call: at (<u>305</u>) <u>229-6688</u> (Area Code & Daytime) (Area Code & Daytime) (Area Code & Daytime) (Area Code & Daytime) (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Certificate of Statu Certificat Copy (additional copy is and	19 &
Lori Buckler (Nan Inclosed is a check i	(Ci a concerning this matter, pleas s of Person) for the following amount: [] \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Molling Address	ity/State and Zip Code) ie call: at (<u>305) 229-6688</u> (Ares Code & Daytime) (Ares Code & Daytime)	S160.00 Filing Certificate of Statu Certificat Copy (additional copy is and	19 &
Lori Buckler (Nan Inclosed is a check i	(Ci a concerning this matter, pleas to of Person) for the following amount: \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status <u>Molling Address</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations	ity/State and Zip Code) ie call: at (<u>305</u>) <u>229-6688</u> (Area Code & Daytime) (Area Code & Daytime) (Area Code & Daytime) (Area Code & Daytime) (additional copy is enclosed)	Signal States of States Certificate of States Certificat Copy (additional copy is ence	19 &
Lori Buckler (Nan Inclosed is a check i	(Ci a concerning this matter, pleas to of Person) for the following amount: S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status <u>Melling Address</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O, Box 6327	ity/State and Zip Code) is call: at (<u>305</u>) <u>229-6688</u> (Ares Code & Daytine) (Ares Code & Daytine) (Ares Code & Daytine) (Arest Code & Daytine) (additional Copy (additional copy is enclosed) <u>Street/Courter Addreg</u> Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building	Since the second	19 &
Lori Buckler (Nan Inclosed is a check i	(Ci a concerning this matter, pleas to of Person) for the following amount: \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status <u>Molling Address</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations	ity/State and Zip Code) is call: at (<u>305</u>) <u>229-6688</u> (Area Code & Daytime) (Area Code & Daytime) (Are	Since the second	19 &

FLU12 - 90905 C T System Online

.

i.

ł

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, PLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREKIN LIMITED LUBILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

RIALTO PARTNERS GP II, LLC

1.

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.I.C," "LLC.")

2.	2. DELAWARE 3.						
	(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (FEI number, if applicable) company is organized)						
4.	4. 7/11/12 5. PERPETUAL	T B A					
••	(Date of Organization) (Duration: Year limited liability compare exist or "perpetual")	WWII COLORED THE THE THE					
б.		一部でう					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty liability)	Ser HO					
7.	7						
	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33172 +	ORIEL B					
	(Street Address of Principal Office)	7					
8.	8. If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here						
9.	9. The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as fol	lows:					
	RIALTO CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company						
	730 NW 107TH AVENUE, SUITE 400						
	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33172						

10. Attached is an original cartificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the cartificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the cartificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)

11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: <u>Any and all business or purposes</u>

permitted to be conducted or promoted under the laws of the State of Florida

Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608,408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the genatiles of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree follony as provided for in a.817.155, F.S.)

Thekia Salzman, Chief Financial Officer

Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

RIALTO PARNTERS GP II, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:



Plantation, Florida 33324

City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

C T Corporation System By: (Signature)

Madonna Cuddihy Special Assistant Secretary

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "RIALTO PARTNERS GP II, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2013.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



AUTHENTICATION: 0294765

DATE: 03-19-13

5182054 8300

1.30331910 You may varify this cartificate unline at corp.delawar.ov/authwar.abtml